1 T . oy
Type Amend. # Contractor Contract Amount Description of Work nEamne Dept. Effective: | Termination Completed
Funds Date Date
State Criminal Alien Assitance Sheriff's
t BJA/OJD 102,032. Y 3
Gran /OlJ $102,032.00 Program (SCAAP) Office 10/7/16 9/30/2017 11/9/16
Contract Waste Watch, Inc. $0.00 Infectious Waste Disposal v \:;’j:s Execution | 9/20/17 | 11/2/16
Hudson Garbage . : Public .
Contract i $0.00 Infectious Waste Disposal Y Works Execution 9/20/17 11/2/16
Grant Oregan Military $130,458.00 Homeland Security Program v Public | o/1516 | o/30117 | 11/7/16
Department T Y Frog Works
Oregon Military . Public
Grant ,229. dS ty P Y
ran Department $65,229.00 Homeland Security Program Works 9/30/16 9/30/17 11/3/16
A tal Health
st 1 Clear Paths, Inc. $sap02000 | entatHeaithandAlcohol and Health | 7/1/15 | 6/30/17 | 11/16/16
ent Drug Services
OR Dept of DEQ installing monitoring
IGA Environmental $0.00 well/collecting soil sample at N Finance | Execution 10/31/16 11/1/16
Quality MC Liberty St Property
A i ices -
Amendm 2 dvance Str-uctural $25,000.00 Consu_ltlng Serwces. CH2 N BOC 8/27/15 6/30/17 11/2/16
ent Forensics sidewalk repair
West-Ward
k i Health
Contract 1 Pharmaceutical Corp. $96,000.00 Pharmaceuticals @ Health N ealt 2/25/16 1/31/19 11/10/16
Contract 3 Health Care Services $120,000.00 Temp Healthcare Personnel N Health | 12/30/14 11/30/17 11/9/16
Provi Ik | Busi
Contract Country Air, LLC $20,989.00 FoRAT T Wk N USINESS| evecution | 3/31/17 | 11/2/16
Freezer Services
Contract 1 Info@Risk Inc. $79,600.00 N BOC 8/4/16 12/31/16 11/7/16
Contract 1 Dalke Construction $24,000.00 Asphalt Repair N BOC 10/3/16 12/31/16 11/7/16
West Consultants, A&E Services - Little Pudding Public .
Conttf 14,651.00 E t 12/31/17 11/3/1
gl Inc. -4 River Bridge N Works xecution 31/ /3/16
t C It ices - i Publi
Contract Westconsutants, $17,109.00 RS Sacion KL N YOI Execution | 12/31/17 | 11/3/16
Inc. Bridge Works
Contract OBE(? Consulting $61,650.00 A&E Serwces.- Marion Creek N Public ExeEUtion 12/31/17 11/7/16
Engineers, Inc. Bridge Works
OBEC Consulting A&E Services - Little Pudding Public .
127.00 12/31/17 11/7
Contrsict Engineers, Inc. $68, River Bridge N Works I /31/ 17116
Ith A ini
1GA Oregontiealt $25,000.00 i v Health | 11/1/16 | 4/30/18 | 11/4/16
Authority Svcs.
P IS isi iff" U
Contract Robert E. Thomas $3,000.00 ERSSEI S SISHT i N [Sheriffst Upon s a0n6 | 1174716
Assistance Office | Signatures
Shannon & Wilson A&E Services - Little Pudding Public <
' 71,765.00 E t 2 7/ 7
Contract e $71, River Beidch G Works xecution 12/31/1 11/7/16
CoRtract Shannon & Wilson, $61,136.00 A&E Serwcesl- Marion Creek G Public EXGEUIBH 12/31/17 11/7/16
Inc. Bridge Works
- = :
Contract Republic Services $600.00 ER PR ROl oA on N Public |11 /an16 | 117418 | 11/9/16
posts Works
: Pass-Thru $ to OR DEQ Public Upon
R 7
Contract Garten Services, Inc $70,000.00 Materials Mgmt. Grant N Works | Signatures 11/30/1 11/22/16
Marion-Polk Food X Public Upon
48,240. A
Contract Share $48,240.00 OR DEQ Materials Mgmt. Grant Y Works | Signatures 12/30/17 11/22/16
North Willamette public UsiGH
Contract Valley Habitat for $35,000.00 OR DEQ Materials Mgmt. Grant N . P 11/30/18 11/22/16
N Works | Signatures
Humunity
g L Add neuro-pshycological & . Upon
ISl il N J |
Contract 2 Emil Slatick, PhD $14,000.00 Vineland adaptive testing uvenile Signatures 6/30/17 11/9/16
Contract 1 Idea Learning Group | $126,250.00 De"e'°pm;':r:ef:mm'"g N Health | 3/9/15 | 6/30/18 | 11/23/16
i ing & I ; i :
Eortract Pittman Pllfmblng $75,000.00 On Ca Commgrcnal Plumbing N Busmess Exetution 11/30/19 11/10/16
Heating Services Services
Contract Ursula J. White $425,000.00 PMHNP Svcs. N Health 12/1/16 11/30/19 11/23/16
Contract 2 B”df:r"“l’;‘;:ﬁ:zvery $2,257,276.00 | Mental Health and Addiction N Health | 7/1/15 | 6/30/17 | 11/16/16
Life International Upon
Contract $9,000.00 Center Street Move N Health y 12/31/16 11/15/16
Movers, Inc. Signatures
. . Business .
Contract C.J. Hansen Co. Inc $60,000.00 On Call Plumbing Services N Services Execution 11/30/19 11/16/16
% 5 Business
Contract 2 P&C Construction $5,502,208.00 Extension N Sarvices 11/25/15 12/31/16 11/16/16
Contract 3 Prostar Security, Inc. $50,000.00 Unarmed Security N Health 7/1/16 6/30/17 11/15/16
Contract 1 Pelton Project $814,000.00 Personal Care N Health 7/1/15 6/30/17 11/30/16
i Business
Contract Regence BlueCross New Provider Group N Carvices 1/17/17 12/31/17 11/16/16
Can/Am
Contract 1 E $240,822.88 Add Oracle GL Interface N IT 8/10/16 8/9/20 11/23/16
Technologies, Inc.

=y B P CE RS RS

b i 5 0 A b A A Lt B A G s b T




i3 Incoming Effective | Termination
T . # D f Wi 3
ype Amend. Contractor Contract Amount escription of Work Faide Dept. Daté Data Completed
. . . N Business
Contract 1 SWAC Engineering $25,000.00 Jail Wetland Deliniation N Services 7/20/16 12/31/17 11/23/16
Grant to promote Public =
t The North ,185.00 N . E 16
Gran e Northwest Hub $62, refurbishment of bicycles N Werke xecution 11/30/17 11/23/

Partnerships in

Contract Community Living, $75,994.00 DD 156 Services N Health 7/1/15 6/30/17 11/30/16

Inc.

Contract e b $25,000.00 DD 156 Services N | Health | 10/31/16 | 6/30/17 | 11/30/16

Support Svcs.




